Masters Men Surf

Country

- Al --
2021

Through 2021 Season Final Rankings

1 Andy Schmahl
|:| Germany
2 Keith Pohl
EE= United States
3 Shawn Breedlove
EE= United States
4 Taijiro Nakamura
|:| Japan
5 Johnny Chung
|:| Hong Kong SAR China
6 Kazuya Iwakoshi

[ 3apan

333.33

310.00

301.67

279.33

250.33

236.00



10

11

12

13

14

15

Gordy Loritz

E United States

Mike Viland
EE= United States

Mack Tharpe
EE=S United States

Martin Vicek

|:| Czech Republic

Alain Viviand

|:| France

Erik Anderson

*J Canada

Masaki Inoue

|:| Japan

Naoyuki Sanma

|:| Japan

Wade Gebers
EE= United States

236.00

224.67

206.33

203.73

202.00

201.99

192.00

178.60

175.67



16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

Katsumasa Yamashita

|:| Japan

Jason Saxton
EE= United States

Toru Aso

|:| Japan

Takashai Suzuki

|:| Japan

Kushibe Masanobu

|:| Japan

Yoshihiro Saki

|:| Japan

Takayuki Enomoto

|:| Japan

Yuuji Sanemori

|:| Japan

Rob Harrington
EE=S United States

Cliff Engeler

Switzerland

169.78

132.00

108.12

106.22

100.26

99.19

93.78

87.30

78.78

74.20



26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

Gregg McKnight
EE= United States

Peter Mikheev
[ ] United Kingdom

Chris Bank
EE= United States

Takehiro Uno

|:| Japan

Walter Jay Allen
EE=S United States

Bob King
EE= United States

Don Bethke
EE=S United States

Todd Chapdelaine
EE=S United States

Masanori Tomida

|:| Japan

73.50

58.67

57.25

56.33

52.49

49.63

47.24

39.51

36.15



35

36

37

38

39

39

41

41

41

44

Hiroki Asai

|:| Japan

Rob Sands
EE= United States

Scott Fletcher
EE=S United States

Yoshihiro Kawasaki

|:| Japan

Kevin Hell
EE= United States

Trevor Liao

|:| Taiwan

Robert Haaverson
EE= United States

Jim Borton
EE= United States

Henry Poon

|:| Thailand

Kofuji Kuramoto

|:| Japan

33.26

30.92

26.85

19.24

17.70

17.70

15.74

15.74

15.74

14.83





